02/05/2023 09:44

CAIXA

Extrato por periodo

INternet....b.anking CAL:XA

Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE MARCOLANDIA

Conta: 0639 | 006 | 00000588-0

Data: 02/05/2023 - 09:44
Més: Abril/2023

Periodo: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc.

000000
03/04/2023 030934
10/04/2023 000001
10/04/2023 095451
10/04/2023 146187
10/04/2023 101103
10/04/2023 101105
10/04/2023 101107
10/04/2023 101108
10/04/2023 101121
10/04/2023 101122
10/04/2023 101124
10/04/2023 101125
10/04/2023 101126
10/04/2023 101127
10/04/2023 101128
10/04/2023 101129
10/04/2023 101130
10/04/2023 101131
10/04/2023 101132
10/04/2023 101133
10/04/2023 101134
10/04/2023 101149
10/04/2023 146187
11/04/2023 141062
11/04/2023 141310
11/04/2023 141604

11/04/2023 110841

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/04/2023&hdnDataFinal=30/04/2023

Historico Valor
SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00
ENVIO TEV 200,00 D
CRED TED 110.000,00 C
PAG BOLETO 699,18 D
ENVIO TED 650,00 D
ENVIO TEV 1.745,27 D
ENVIO TEV 1.855,72 D
ENVIO TEV 3.637,74 D
ENVIO TEV 2.179,23 D
ENVIO TEV 1.812,75 D
ENVIO TEV 3.141,70 D
ENVIO TEV 1.392,02 D
ENVIO TEV 1.864,92 D
ENVIO TEV 1.823,34 D
ENVIO TEV 2.719,47 D
ENVIO TEV 2.832,52 D
ENVIO TEV 1.323,99 D
ENVIO TEV 1.323,99 D
ENVIO TEV 1.204,35D
ENVIO TEV 1.323,99 D
ENVIO TEV 1.204,35 D
ENVIO TEV 552,92 D
ENVIO TEV 200,00 D
DOC/TED INTERNET 11,00 D
ENVIO TED 4.000,00 D
ENVIO TED 1.850,00 D
ENVIO TED 1.900,00 D
ENVIO TEV 1.800,00 D

Saldo
24.935,58 C
24.735,58 C
134.735,58 C
134.036,40 C
133.386,40 C
131.641,13 C
129.785,41 C
126.147,67 C
123.968,44 C
122.155,69 C
119.013,99 C
117.621,97 C
115.757,05C
113.933,71 C
111.214,24 C
108.381,72 C
107.057,73 C
105.733,74 C
104.529,39 C
103.205,40 C
102.001,05 C
101.448,13 C
101.248,13C
101.237,13 C

97.237,13 C

95.387,13 C

93.487,13 C

91.687,13 C

13
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11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
11/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
13/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
14/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023
19/04/2023

20/04/2023

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/04/2023&hdnDataFinal=30/04/2023

111000

111325

141062

141310

141604

017919

132922

114998

115209

115613

151150

120936

114998

115209

115613

151150

131147

100085

140445

140877

141338

100085

140445

140877

107022

121627

127012

191117

191118

191119

191120

191121

191213

191214

107022

121627

127012

201146

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
PG ORG GOV

PAG BOLETO

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TED

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET
DOC/TED INTERNET

ENVIO TEV

INternet....b.anking___ CAIl:XA
450,00 D
4.000,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
15.196,00 D
404,48 D
269,00 D
600,00 D
291,22 D
1.797,00 D
1.798,33 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
1.600,00 D
364,50 D
900,20 D
450,60 D
8.530,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
650,00 D
660,00 D
1.980,00 D
1.700,00 D
1.700,00 D
1.700,00 D
1.700,00 D
1.700,00 D
1.700,00 D
1.700,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D
11,00 D

200,00 D

91.237,13 C
87.237,13 C
87.226,13 C
87.215,13 C
87.204,13 C
72.008,13 C
71.603,65 C
71.334,65 C
70.734,65 C
70.443,43 C
68.646,43 C
66.848,10 C
66.837,10 C
66.826,10 C
66.815,10 C
66.804,10 C
65.204,10 C
64.839,60 C
63.939,40 C
63.488,80 C
54.958,80 C
54.947,80 C
54.936,80 C
54.925,80 C
54.275,80 C
53.615,80 C
51.635,80 C
49.935,80 C
48.235,80 C
46.535,80 C
44.835,80 C
43.135,80 C
41.435,80 C
39.735,80 C
39.724,80 C
39.713,80 C
39.702,80 C

39.502,80 C
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20/04/2023
20/04/2023
20/04/2023
25/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023
27/04/2023
27/04/2023
28/04/2023

28/04/2023

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

201148

201325

201326

000000

000000

261600

122591

122591

281155

281156

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

MANUT CTA
DEB.AUTOR.

ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TED
DOC/TED INTERNET
ENVIO TEV

ENVIO TEV

Pessoas com deficiéncia auditiva: 0800 726 2492

Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Al6 CAIXA: 0800 104 0104

https://gerenciador.caixa.gov.br/SIIBC/imprime_ext_periodo.processa?hdnDatalnicio=01/04/2023&hdnDataFinal=30/04/2023

INternet....b.anking___ CAIl:XA
220,00 D
1.700,00 D
1.700,00 D
55,00 D
13.435,86 D
1.400,00 D
600,00 D
11,00 D
200,00 D

200,00 D

39.282,80 C
37.582,80 C
35.882,80 C
35.827,80 C
22.391,94 C
20.991,94 C
20.391,94 C
20.380,94 C
20.180,94 C

19.980,94 C
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